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Landesmeisterschaft RF2, SF2, DF2

14.03.2009

D.18 Repetierflinte 2

Dorfmark

Einzelwertung - 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
0

18566
4872
8367

26796
30857
41016
4371

29414
26959
29456
39077
11904

(FS)
6377

36554
40273
11088
35421

794
8000

14075
35329
36126
38904
1049
(FS)

26787
5496
7930
2605

32612
30924
37605

(FS)
29662
28924
3911

SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Wilkenburg
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Hameln
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG Dorfmark e.V.
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Huntetal
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Bremen
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
Einzelmitglied
SLG Hannover-Stadt
SLG Hameln
SLG Huntetal
Einzelmitglied
SLG Hameln
SLG Braunschweig
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Bremen
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG GWH u. Ldkrs. e.V.
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Huntetal
SLG Huntetal
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Hamburg-Alt Rahlstedt

2,95
3,53
4,12
4,21
5,12
5,15
5,03
4,67
3,69

10,88
6,97
5,29
6,14
5,31
6,43

20,27
7,48
6,15
6,19
6,26
9,23
5,68
6,64
6,99
8,38

16,10
16,06
17,74
16,99
25,00
7,23
8,63

25,00
9,99

25,00
6,01
4,17

2,76
4,24
4,12

25,00
4,74
4,16
4,90
5,36
5,82
6,01

10,68
5,78

25,00
5,20
5,81
6,99
6,56
5,51
8,01
7,53
7,44
6,57

25,00
10,81
10,67
9,59
9,65

16,07
11,29
6,04
6,92

25,00
25,00
9,26

16,31
25,00
3,11

2,62
5,19
4,11
4,43
4,34
4,77
4,81
5,46
8,68
4,34
5,26

13,03
5,94

25,00
5,81
5,82
6,94

15,81
5,92
6,37
6,87

10,29
5,16
7,81
7,50
8,78
9,79
9,88

10,02
7,29

25,00
25,00
6,87

25,00
25,00
25,00
4,60

2,59
3,42
4,14
4,09
4,22
4,61
4,14
4,75
5,41
4,75
4,37
6,26
5,29
7,01
6,64
5,76
5,96
8,09
8,34
8,37
6,64

25,00
11,27
8,87
9,56
9,04
9,75
4,67

10,55
25,00
25,00
6,71

10,34
25,00
6,09

25,00
3,71

Zwischenergebnis

21:31

7,97
11,19
12,35
12,73
13,30
13,54
13,85
14,78
14,92
15,10
16,60
17,33
17,37
17,52
18,05
18,57
19,46
19,75
20,12
20,16
20,95
22,54
23,07
23,67
25,44
27,41
29,19
30,62
31,86
38,33
39,15
40,34
42,21
44,25
47,40
56,01
10,99

Schießstätte:Ort:

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

15.03.2009

Streit, Thomas
Schrader, Heiko
Baumann, Heiner
Metterhausen, Jens
Meyer, Henning
Weide, Guido
Maynard, Roland
Meyer, Jürgen
Oppermann, Michael
Washausen, Gerald
Hansen, Kai
Dehmlow, Jens
Kenter, Jens
Jastrow, Peter
Mrosek, Heinz
von Ahn, Eike
Puklowski, Siegfried
Trampe, Rudolf
Schulz, Klaus
Offterdinger, Peter
Herz, Wolfgang
Ender, Peter
Kurtz, Alexander
Lietz, Markus
Ahlswede, Karl Heinz
Henkel, Matthias
Ramme, Lars
Meyerhoff, Ferdinand
Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
Lehmann, Uwe
Hohmeier, Gerhard
Leven, Oliver
Bellgardt, Frank
Kuhnert, Oliver
Peppel, Ulrich
Ansorge, Mario
Kruse, Martin



14.03.2009

Landesmeisterschaft RF2, SF2, DF2

Dorfmark

D.18 Repetierflinte 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SLG Hannover-Mitte
Streit, Thomas
Mrosek, Heinz
Bellgardt, Frank
Weide, Guido

SLG Hameln 1
Schulz, Klaus
Meyer, Jürgen
Meyer, Henning
Dehmlow, Jens

SLG Niedersachsenring
Metterhausen, Jens
Jastrow, Peter
Ramme, Lars

SLG Bremen
Meyerhoff, Ferdinand
Puklowski, Siegfried
Offterdinger, Peter
Lietz, Markus

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
Maynard, Roland
von Ahn, Eike
Korbella, Hans-Jürgen

SLG Hameln 2
Kenter, Jens
Ahlswede, Karl Heinz
Hohmeier, Gerhard
Ender, Peter

SLG Göttingen e.V.
Baumann, Heiner
Lehmann, Uwe
Ansorge, Mario
Washausen, Gerald

SLG Huntetal
Peppel, Ulrich
Hansen, Kai
Kurtz, Alexander
Kuhnert, Oliver

39,53
2,95
6,43

25,00
5,15

21,27
6,19
4,67
5,12
5,29

25,58
4,21
5,31

16,06

38,47
17,74
7,48
6,26
6,99

42,29
5,03

20,27
16,99

27,43
6,14
8,38
7,23
5,68

46,01
4,12

25,00
6,01

10,88

48,60
25,00
6,97
6,64
9,99

37,73
2,76
5,81

25,00
4,16

23,89
8,01
5,36
4,74
5,78

39,85
25,00
5,20
9,65

40,97
16,07
6,56
7,53

10,81

23,18
4,90
6,99

11,29

49,16
25,00
10,67
6,92
6,57

41,17
4,12
6,04

25,00
6,01

61,25
16,31
10,68
25,00
9,26

20,07
2,62
5,81
6,87
4,77

28,75
5,92
5,46
4,34

13,03

39,22
4,43

25,00
9,79

31,00
9,88
6,94
6,37
7,81

20,65
4,81
5,82

10,02

48,73
5,94
7,50

25,00
10,29

40,74
4,11
7,29

25,00
4,34

60,42
25,00
5,26
5,16

25,00

24,18
2,59
6,64

10,34
4,61

23,57
8,34
4,75
4,22
6,26

20,85
4,09
7,01
9,75

27,87
4,67
5,96
8,37
8,87

20,45
4,14
5,76

10,55

64,85
5,29
9,56

25,00
25,00

58,89
4,14

25,00
25,00
4,75

46,73
6,09
4,37

11,27
25,00

39,56

45,41

59,44

63,29

64,28

65,35

65,78

83,92

Mannschaftswertung - 

Schießstätte: Ort: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Zwischenergebnis
16.03.2009

00:41



Landesmeisterschaft RF2, SF2, DF2

14.03.2009

D.18 Selbstladeflinte 2

Dorfmark

Einzelwertung - 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
0

18566
22354
8367

26787
4371

26796
28924
29414
36126
37371
26959
6473

29456
11088
30857
41016
1049

11904
35329
40273
37605
29662
7930

38904
32612
38120

(FS)
30924
6377
4872

34956
36554

(FS)
2605

35421
3911

SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Bremen
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG Huntetal
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Dorfmark e.V.
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Bremen
SLG Hameln
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Huntetal
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
Einzelmitglied
SLG Hameln
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Huntetal
SLG GWH u. Ldkrs. e.V.
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Wilkenburg
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Hameln
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG Hamburg-Alt Rahlstedt

2,40
3,32
3,28
4,02
4,11
3,20
4,89

14,72
5,35
5,64
3,07
6,21
3,78
5,84
8,58
8,20
8,41
4,79
7,69

25,00
6,01
6,08
6,85
8,04
7,30

25,00
15,12
10,71
11,22
2,71
6,45
4,75
5,61

25,00
25,00
4,39

2,24
2,99
3,65
3,70
3,79
6,13
4,04
5,36
4,68
5,61
8,45
5,08
8,53
6,15
4,41
4,78
5,74
4,14

25,00
5,06
7,69
9,70
7,47
6,49

25,00
4,30

10,82
10,27
10,29
25,00
6,28

15,56
25,00
25,00
8,93
3,32

2,93
3,09
8,99
9,19

25,00
3,12
4,12
4,33

25,00
5,12
4,39
4,70
3,76
4,10
3,71

25,00
5,41
9,76
4,62
9,79
6,78
5,14

11,00
8,27
6,70
8,80

10,21
5,48

12,01
2,52

25,00
12,31
25,00
25,00
25,00
9,19

7,34
13,41
3,44
4,08
4,21
7,52

25,00
5,53
5,45
5,04
9,14

25,00
9,09

25,00
8,80
3,82
7,03

10,67
6,41
4,70

25,00
12,15
7,28
7,32
8,01

10,15
5,21

25,00
5,90

25,00
19,33
25,00
13,29
4,89

25,00
4,13

Zwischenergebnis

00:42

7,57
9,40

10,37
11,80
12,11
12,45
13,05
15,22
15,48
15,77
15,91
15,99
16,07
16,09
16,70
16,80
18,18
18,69
18,72
19,55
20,48
20,92
21,60
21,85
22,01
23,25
26,24
26,46
27,41
30,23
32,06
32,62
43,90
54,89
58,93
11,84

Schießstätte:Ort:

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

16.03.2009

Streit, Thomas
Thorenz, Mike
Baumann, Heiner
Ramme, Lars
Maynard, Roland
Metterhausen, Jens
Ansorge, Mario
Meyer, Jürgen
Kurtz, Alexander
Hildebrand, Michael
Oppermann, Michael
Krüger, Jörn
Washausen, Gerald
Puklowski, Siegfried
Meyer, Henning
Weide, Guido
Ahlswede, Karl Heinz
Dehmlow, Jens
Ender, Peter
von Ahn, Eike
Bellgardt, Frank
Peppel, Ulrich
Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
Lietz, Markus
Hohmeier, Gerhard
Fegbeitel, Wolfgang
Kuhnert, Oliver
Leven, Oliver
Jastrow, Peter
Schrader, Heiko
Jeep, Jens-Uwe
Mrosek, Heinz
Kenter, Jens
Lehmann, Uwe
Trampe, Rudolf
Kruse, Martin



14.03.2009

Landesmeisterschaft RF2, SF2, DF2

Dorfmark

D.18 Selbstladeflinte 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SLG Göttingen e.V.
Baumann, Heiner
Lehmann, Uwe
Ansorge, Mario
Washausen, Gerald

SLG Hannover-Mitte
Streit, Thomas
Mrosek, Heinz
Bellgardt, Frank
Weide, Guido

SLG Bremen
Thorenz, Mike
Puklowski, Siegfried
Lietz, Markus

SLG Hameln 1
Meyer, Jürgen
Meyer, Henning
Hohmeier, Gerhard
Dehmlow, Jens

SLG Niedersachsenring
Metterhausen, Jens
Jastrow, Peter
Ramme, Lars

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
Maynard, Roland
von Ahn, Eike
Korbella, Hans-Jürgen

SLG Stade-Hagen
Fegbeitel, Wolfgang
Hildebrand, Michael
Jeep, Jens-Uwe
Krüger, Jörn

SLG Huntetal
Peppel, Ulrich
Kurtz, Alexander
Kuhnert, Oliver

SLG Hameln 2
Kenter, Jens
Ahlswede, Karl Heinz
Trampe, Rudolf
Ender, Peter

36,95
3,28

25,00
4,89
3,78

21,36
2,40
4,75
6,01
8,20

17,20
3,32
5,84
8,04

35,39
14,72
8,58
7,30
4,79

18,44
3,20

11,22
4,02

35,96
4,11

25,00
6,85

43,30
25,00
5,64
6,45
6,21

26,55
6,08
5,35

15,12

46,71
5,61
8,41

25,00
7,69

41,22
3,65

25,00
4,04
8,53

30,27
2,24

15,56
7,69
4,78

15,63
2,99
6,15
6,49

38,91
5,36
4,41

25,00
4,14

20,12
6,13

10,29
3,70

16,32
3,79
5,06
7,47

21,27
4,30
5,61
6,28
5,08

25,20
9,70
4,68

10,82

64,67
25,00
5,74
8,93

25,00

41,87
8,99

25,00
4,12
3,76

47,02
2,93

12,31
6,78

25,00

15,46
3,09
4,10
8,27

24,50
4,33
3,71
6,70
9,76

24,32
3,12

12,01
9,19

45,79
25,00
9,79

11,00

43,62
8,80
5,12

25,00
4,70

40,35
5,14

25,00
10,21

60,03
25,00
5,41

25,00
4,62

42,42
3,44
4,89

25,00
9,09

61,16
7,34

25,00
25,00
3,82

45,73
13,41
25,00
7,32

33,01
5,53
8,80
8,01

10,67

17,50
7,52
5,90
4,08

16,19
4,21
4,70
7,28

59,52
10,15
5,04

19,33
25,00

22,81
12,15
5,45
5,21

51,73
13,29
7,03

25,00
6,41

39,49

44,85

47,34

50,61

51,66

53,26

55,01

62,64

80,80

Mannschaftswertung - 

Schießstätte: Ort: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Zwischenergebnis
15.03.2009

21:40



Landesmeisterschaft RF2, SF2, DF2

14.03.2009 Dorfmark

D.20 Doppelflinte

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
0

SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Dorfmark e.V.
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Hameln
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Hameln
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Wilkenburg
SLG Niedersachsenring
SLG Bremen
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG GWH u. Ldkrs. e.V.
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG Huntetal
SLG Hannover-Stadt
SLG Huntetal
SLG Braunschweig
SLG Hamburg-Alt Rahlstedt

24,76
29,77
29,78
32,11
33,10
35,35
37,49
38,29
39,77
40,35
40,80
41,68
42,86
44,23
45,56
45,85
48,18
48,52
49,90
51,46
52,91
54,21
56,10
61,51
66,34
73,26
75,00
34,18

Einzelwertung

18566
8367
11904
41016
26959
29456
26787
28924
36554
29414
6377
35329
37605
4872
26796
22354
32612
30857
35421
30924
2605
1049
(FS)
36126
14075
(FS)
(FS)
3911

Zwischenergebnis

21:43

15.03.2009

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Streit, Thomas
Baumann, Heiner
Dehmlow, Jens
Weide, Guido
Oppermann, Michael
Washausen, Gerald
Ramme, Lars
Ansorge, Mario
Mrosek, Heinz
Meyer, Jürgen
Jastrow, Peter
Ender, Peter
Bellgardt, Frank
Schrader, Heiko
Metterhausen, Jens
Thorenz, Mike
Hohmeier, Gerhard
Meyer, Henning
Trampe, Rudolf
Leven, Oliver
Lehmann, Uwe
Ahlswede, Karl Heinz
Kenter, Jens
Kurtz, Alexander
Herz, Wolfgang
Kuhnert, Oliver
Henkel, Matthias
Kruse, Martin



Landesmeisterschaft RF2, SF2, DF2

14.03.2009 Dorfmark

D.20 Doppelflinte
Mannschaftswertung

Zwischenergebnis

21:44

15.03.2009

SLG Hannover-Mitte
Streit, Thomas
Mrosek, Heinz
Bellgardt, Frank
Weide, Guido

SLG Göttingen e.V.
Baumann, Heiner
Lehmann, Uwe
Ansorge, Mario
Washausen, Gerald

SLG Hameln 1
Meyer, Jürgen
Meyer, Henning
Trampe, Rudolf
Dehmlow, Jens

SLG Niedersachsenring
Metterhausen, Jens
Jastrow, Peter
Ramme, Lars

SLG Hameln 2
Kenter, Jens
Ahlswede, Karl Heinz
Hohmeier, Gerhard
Ender, Peter

1

2

3

4

5

96,64

103,41

118,65

123,85

144,07

18566
36554
37605
41016

8367
2605
28924
29456

29414
30857
35421
11904

26796
6377
26787

(FS)
1049
32612
35329

Mitgl.Nr.


